1 1/19 Sosi¢ Slavko

2 2/19 Slijepcevi¢ Adisa

3 3/19 Barovi¢ Ognjen

4 4/19 Baki¢ Caslav

5 5/19 Asanovski Aleksandar

6 6/19 Brajkovi¢ Matija

7 7/19 Velic¢ Jovana

8 8/19 Subari¢ Ognjen

9 9/19 Rakovi¢ Ljubica

10 10/19 Lukovi¢ Aida

11 11/19 Vukcevi¢ Luka

12 12/19 Radoniji¢ Dimitrije
13/19 Bandovi¢ Katarina

14/19 Radoniji¢ Filip
15/19 Sukovi¢ Matija
16/19 Zori¢ Jovana

17/19 Miskovi¢ Sasa
18/19 Petrovi¢ Anastasija
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Grupa 1, 16:00h, sala 210

Grupa 1, 16:00h, sala 109

12, 17:30h, sala 210
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23/18
24/18
25/18
26/18
28/18
30/18
37/18
38/18
1/17
3/17
4/17
7/17
8/17
9/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
14/17
15/17
16/17
18/17
24/17
25/17
26/17
30/17
35/17
37/17
1/16
16/16
20/16
25/16
26/16
33/16
40/16
4/15
7/15

Femic¢ Marija
Bulatovi¢ Ivana
Cvijovi¢ Milan
Musiki¢ Andrija
Todorovié¢ Nikola
Radunovi¢ lvona
Stankovi¢ Milica
Matanovi¢ Danijela
Desi¢ Aldin

Perovi¢ Dorde
Rakocevi¢ Luka
Karovi¢ Ajdin
Cupara Nikola
Kaluderovic Filip
Vujosevi¢ Vuksan
Subari¢ Jovana
Vukcevi¢ Danilo
Puraskovi¢ Andrea
Damjanovi¢ Drasko
Mikovi¢ Nemanja
Vucicevié Iva

Babi¢ Vladan
Jovovic¢ Nikola
Muratovic¢ Belma
Feratovi¢ Elmaz
Velji¢ Nikola
Raspopovi¢ Tamara
Brakocevi¢ Jovana
Raicevic Filip
Hodzi¢ Deniz
Plani¢ Veselin
Guti¢ Dragana
Séepanovié Svetlana
Ostoji¢ Sofija

Trle Sead
Milosavljevi¢ Sara
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Grups

Grupa 2, 17:30h, sala 109

Grupa 3, 19:00h, sala 210
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